

SLP(C)No. 19241 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-5

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19241/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2004 in CRP 3423/04
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

SUNDERDAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. ISMAIL

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 14/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
for M/s. P.S.N.& Co., Advs.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List as notified.

Status quo as to possession, as obtaining today, shall be maintained till then.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master