

ÂITEM NO.(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION

XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1/2004 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19241/2004

SUNDERDAS
s)

Petitioner(

VERSUS

MOHD. ISMAIL

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN(S) FOR EXTENSION OF TIME)

Date: 03/01/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K. Amreshwari, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s P.S.N. & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed in the next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master